
Dates for the diary 2022/2023 

Thursday 1 September  Inset Day- School closed 

Friday 2 September   Inset Day- School closed 

Monday 5 September   Children return to school 

Thursday 8 September 9:00am Year 1 @ 9.00 -Meet the teacher 

Thursday 8 September 2:15pm Year 2 @ 2.15 - Meet the teacher 

Friday 9 September 9:00am Year 4 @ 9.00 - Meet the teacher 

Friday 9 September 2:15pm Year 6 @ 2.15 – Meet the teacher 

Monday 12 September  Reception start – half days 

Wednesday 14 September 2:15pm Year 3 @ 2.15 – Meet the teacher 

Wednesday 14 September   Y6 – Young Shakespeare Company 

Thursday 15 September 9:00am Year 5 @ 9.00 – Meet the teacher 

Friday 16 September   Reception start full time 

Wednesday 21 September  Year 1 field trip to Broadstairs 

Friday 23 September  Year 2 visit to London Eye and River Thames 

Cruise 

Monday 26 September  Year 3 visit to British museum 

Monday 26 September  Mini London marathon 

Tuesday 27 September   Individual School Photos 

Wednesday 28 September  9:00am Phonics workshop @ 9.00 

Thursday 29 September  9:00am Year 3 and Year 4 Maths workshop @ 9.00 

Friday 30 September 1:45pm Unicorns hosting Macmillan Coffee Afternoon 

TBC – Mid September  KS1 Choir commences 

TBC – Mid September  KS2 Choir commences 

October  Black History Month 

  Harvest – Food Bank 

Tuesday 4 October  Year 6 visit to Natural History museum 

Wednesday 5 October  Reception and Year One Reading workshop 
@9.00 

Thursday 6 October 9:00am Year 5 and 6 Maths workshop @ 9.00 

Thursday 6 October  Year 4 visit to Wingham wildlife park 

Thursday 6 October  Scholastic Book Fair arriving  

Monday 10 October  Year 5 visit to British museum 

Monday 10 – 14 October  Black History week 

Wednesday 12 October  Reception and KS1 Maths workshop 

Thursday 13 October  Reception @ 9.00 – Meet the teacher 

Thursday 13 October  School Discos 
4:00pm – 5:15pm (Reception to Year 3) 
5:45pm – 7:00pm (Year 4 to Year 6) 

Friday 14 October  African dance workshop for whole school 

Monday 10-14 October  Parents meetings via zoom and/or in person. 

Monday 17 -30 October  Half term 

Monday 31 October  Children return 

Friday 4 November   Diwali Dance Workshop and Celebrations 

TBC  PTA-Christmas Market 

December – date TBC 9:15am KS1 Choir Performance to Parents 
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Dates for the diary 2022/2023 

December – date TBC 9:15am KS2 Choir Performance to Parents 

Tuesday 6 December 1.30pm Year R, 2, 4, 6 Dragons- Jack & the Beanstalk 
Pantomime @ Churchill Theatre 

Wednesday 7 December  9:30am Year 1 Christmas Play 

Thursday December  Year 1, 3, 5, 6 Hippogriffs- Jack & the Beanstalk 
Pantomime @ Churchill Theatre 

Friday 9 December  9:30am Year 2 Christmas Play 

Wednesday 14 December 9:30am Reception Christmas Nativity 

TBC  Year 5 & 6 Carol Service 

Friday 16 December   Whole School Christmas Lunch & Christmas 

Jumper day 

Monday 19 December  Elf Day 

Tuesday 20 December  Class Parties and Father Christmas  

Wednesday 21 December  Last day of term 

Tuesday 4 January 2023  INSET Day 

Wednesday 5 January 2023  Children return to school 

Friday 20 January   Chinese New Year Celebrations 

Friday 3 February  Number Day 

Monday 6 February   Children’s Mental Health Week 

Monday 17 – Friday 21 February   Half Term 

Monday 24 February   Children return to school 

Thursday 2 March  World Book Day 

March – Dates and Times to TBC  Phonics, Multiplication Checks and end of KS2 
parent meetings 

Friday 17 March   Comic Relief Colour Run 

W/C 20 March   Parents’ Evening via zoom and/or in person 

W/C 20 March   Talent Show 

Wednesday 28 March 1.45pm Year 3 & 4 Production 

Thursday 29 March  1.45pm Year 3 & 4 Production 

Tuesday 28 March  Y6 Bikeability 

Wednesday 29 March   Y6 Bikeability  

Friday 31 March   Last day of term 

Monday 17 April   Children return to school 

  Back to School Morning 

April 2023  Mini Marathon 

Monday 24 April   Y4 and Y5 Swimming commencing  
Y6 Swimming TBC 

Thursday 4 May 2:00pm Reception Class Assembly 

Wednesday 24 and Thursday 25 
May 

2 Nights  Bushcraft Camping Trip – Year 5 

Monday 29- Friday 2 June  Half Term 

Monday 5 June  Children return to school 

Thursday 15 June 1:45pm Year Three Class Assembly 

Friday 16 June 9:30 Year Four Class Assembly 

Thursday 29 June 1:45pm Year Five Class Assembly 
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  Earth Day 

Friday 23 June 9:30am  Year One Assembly 

Thursday 29 June 9:30am Year Two Assembly 

Monday 12 June to Friday 16 June 4 Nights  Year 6 PGL- Isle of Wight  

Wednesday 21 June 9.15 am New Reception Parent’s Meeting 

Wednesday 28 June All Day New Reception Individual Appointments 

Wednesday 5 July  1.30-2.30pm 
TBC 

New Reception Stay & Play Session 

TBC  PTA- Summer Event 

Friday 30 June 9.15am Reception and KS1 Sports Day 

Thursday 6 July   School Discos 
4:00pm – 5:15pm (Reception to Year 3) 
5:45pm – 7:00pm (Year 4 to Year 6) 

Friday 7 July 9.15 am KS2 Sports Day 

Tuesday 11 July and Wednesday 
12 July  

6.30pm Year 6 End of Year Production 

Mid July – Date TBC 9:15am KS1 Choir Performance to Parents 

Mid July – Date TBC 9:15am KS2 Choir Performance to Parents 

Friday 14 July   End of Year Reports go out to Parents 

Friday 21 July 10:00am Leaver’s Assembly 

Friday 21 July  Last day of term 

 

 

 


